9:00

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

LAWA

LO5 AMGELES WORLD AIRPORTS

Doing Business with Los Angeles World Airports
Monthly Workshop
August 6, 2025
AGENDA

Introduction — Business Opportunities — SABRINA TASKER-CLEMENTS
Competitive Processes (RFP/RFBs)

Airport Development Group Overview TONY DUPREE
Concessions Overview MONICA TUCKER
Registering on RAMP KIM MCADAMS
Business Assistance Programs:

e Business, Jobs, and Social Responsibility LAYLA RAAD

e First Source Hiring Program LAYLA RAAD

e Contractor Development & Bonding Program  FAWN MCCULLY

10:15 Certification TATIANA DIAZ

10:30 Administrative Requirements ASHLEY FRIERSON



