

## Doing Business with Los Angeles World Airports **Monthly Workshop August 6, 2025** AGENDA

9:00	Introduction – Business Opportunities – Competitive Processes (RFP/RFBs)	SABRINA TASKER-CLEMENTS
9:20	Airport Development Group Overview	TONY DUPREE
9:30	Concessions Overview	MONICA TUCKER
9:40	Registering on RAMP	KIM MCADAMS
9:50	Business Assistance Programs:	
	Business, Jobs, and Social Responsibility	LAYLA RAAD
	<ul><li>First Source Hiring Program</li><li>Contractor Development &amp; Bonding Program</li></ul>	LAYLA RAAD FAWN MCCULLY
10:15	Certification	TATIANA DIAZ
10:30	Administrative Requirements	ASHLEY FRIERSON